Newson Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Dividends Received (23900)

Aurizon Holdings Limited (AZJ.AX)

06/10/2021 DIVIDENDFROM AZJ REPLACEMENT 1,440.00 1,440.00 CR
SEP21/99999535

1,440.00 1,440.00 CR

Cadence Capital Limited (CDM.AX)

21/04/2022 ANZ ATMDOUBLE BAY BRANCH #2 1,120.00 1,120.00 CR
DOUBLE BAY NSMARC NEWSON
0411411006
1,120.00 1,120.00 CR

Medusa Mining Limited (MML.AX)

19/11/2021 DIVIDENDFROM MEDUSA MININGLTD 538.48 538.48 CR
NOV21/00802705 [System Matched Income
Data]
538.48 538.48 CR

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) NEWSON, MARC JOHN - Accumulation (NEWMAROOQQ01A)

01/10/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS 15,000.00 15,000.00 CR
TFERTRANSFER 470368 FROM 498952067

15/11/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS 10,000.00 25,000.00 CR
TFERTRANSFER 486349 FROM 498952067
25,000.00 25,000.00 CR
(Contributions) OSWALD, PATRICIA - Accumulation (OSWPAT00001A)
21/07/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 2,065.68 2,065.68 CR
ATO008000015068945
13/08/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 227.60 2,293.28 CR
ATO006000015229301
17/09/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 130.06 2,423.34 CR
ATO001000015882856
11/10/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 130.06 2,553.40 CR
ATO005000015456970
15/11/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 292.63 2,846.03 CR
ATO008000015909074
10/12/2021 TRANSFERFROM ATO 292.63 3,138.66 CR
ATO003000015962251
06/01/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 343.84 3,482.50 CR
AT0O004000015688210
11/02/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 260.12 3,742.62 CR
ATO003000016080241
17/03/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 325.15 4,067.77 CR
ATO008000016175792
26/04/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 260.12 4,327.89 CR
ATO005000015989935
13/05/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 292.63 4,620.52 CR
ATO009000016161766
01/06/2022 TRANSFERFROM ATO 343.84 4,964.36 CR
ATO006000016236636
4,964.36 4,964.36 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
20/07/2021 Order 82: Sell 10000 BBOZ @ $4.66 900.00 900.00 DR
(BBOZ.AX)
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 39 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 30.03 869.97 DR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 60 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 46.20 823.77 DR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 70 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 53.90 769.87 DR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 100 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 77.00 692.87 DR
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29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 1 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 0.77 692.10 DR
29/07/2021 Order 89: Sell 1000 VUL @ $9.84 (VUL.AX) 760.00 67.90 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 90 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 69.30 137.20 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 77 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 59.29 196.49 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 11 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 8.47 204.96 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 30 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 23.10 228.06 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 30 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 23.10 251.16 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 176 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 135.52 386.68 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 126 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 97.02 483.70 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 57 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 43.89 527.59 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 38 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 29.26 556.85 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 135 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 103.95 660.80 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 1 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 0.77 661.57 CR
29/07/2021 Order 87: Sell 2959 CIA @ $7.50 (CIA.AX) 2,578.43 3,240.00 CR
30/07/2021 Order 88: Sell 1000 SFR @ $6.90 (SFR.AX) 350.00 3,590.00 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 1500 GRR @ $0.815 (GRR.AX) 45.00 3,545.00 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 2056 GRR @ $0.815 (GRR.AX) 61.68 3,483.32 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 352 GRR @ $0.815 (GRR.AX) 10.56 3,472.76 CR
02/08/2021 Order 93: Sell 141 FMG @ $24.09 (FMG.AX) 119.85 3,352.91 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 2900 GRR @ $0.815 (GRR.AX) 87.00 3,265.91 CR
02/08/2021 Order 93: Sell 150 FMG @ $24.09 (FMG.AX) 127.50 3,138.41 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 155 GRR @ $0.815 (GRR.AX) 4.65 3,133.76 CR
02/08/2021 Order 93: Sell 209 FMG @ $24.09 (FMG.AX) 177.65 2,956.11 CR
02/08/2021 Order 92: Sell 13037 GRR @ $0.815 191.11 2,765.00 CR
(GRR.AX)
05/08/2021 Order 95: Sell 50000 MGT @ $0.038 300.00 2,465.00 CR
(MGT.AX)
05/08/2021 Order 95: Sell 150000 MGT @ $0.038 900.00 1,565.00 CR
(MGT.AX)
12/08/2021 Order 97: Sell 100 CBA @ $108.02 (CBA.AX) 750.00 2,315.00 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 2926 AZJ @ $3.85 (AZJ.AX) 409.64 1,905.36 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 988 AZJ @ $3.85 (AZJ.AX) 138.32 1,767.04 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 1500 AZJ @ $3.85 (AZJ.AX) 210.00 1,557.04 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 403 AZJ @ $3.84 (AZJ.AX) 60.45 1,496.59 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 61 AZJ @ $3.84 (AZJ.AX) 9.15 1,487.44 CR
23/08/2021 Order 99: Sell 4122 AZJ @ $3.85 (AZJ.AX) 577.08 910.36 CR
25/08/2021 Order 104: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.67 (USD - 826.97 83.39 CR
767.00/0.7245) (SQQQ.NDQ)
25/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/08/2021 480.04 563.43 CR
(SQQQ.NDQ)
25/08/2021 Order 104: Sell 9357 SQQQ @ $7.67 (USD - 76,767.18 76,203.75 DR
71,768.19 / 0.7245) (SQQQ.NDQ)
25/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/08/2021 44,917.35 31,286.40 DR
(SQRQQ.NDQ)
25/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 2870 AZJ @ $3.82 (AZJ.AX) 114.80 31,401.20 DR
25/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 3815 AZJ @ $3.82 (AZJ.AX) 152.60 31,553.80 DR
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25/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 328 AZJ @ $3.825 (AZJ.AX) 11.48 31,565.28 DR

25/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 1160 AZJ @ $3.825 (AZJ.AX) 40.60 31,605.88 DR

25/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 328 AZJ @ $3.825 (AZJ.AX) 11.48 31,617.36 DR

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 21085 MML @ $0.82 210.87 31,828.23 DR
(MML.AX)

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 1541 MML @ $0.82 (MML.AX) 15.41 31,843.64 DR

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 4400 MML @ $0.82 (MML.AX) 44.00 31,887.64 DR

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 2800 MML @ $0.82 (MML.AX) 25.55 31,913.19 DR

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 40 MML @ $0.82 (MML.AX) 0.20 31,913.39 DR

27/08/2021 Order 107: Sell 134 MML @ $0.82 (MML.AX) 0.67 31,914.06 DR

27/08/2021 Order 105: Sell 1499 AZJ @ $3.82 (AZJ.AX) 59.96 31,974.02 DR

31/08/2021 Order 108: Sell 32685 SQQQ @ $7.30 (USD - 169,043.92 201,017.94 DR
238,600.50 / 0.7335) (SQQQ.NDQ)

31/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/08/2021 116,635.81 84,382.13 DR
(SQQQ.NDQ)

31/08/2021 Order 108: Sell 3636 SQQQ @ $7.30 (USD - 2,788.99 87,171.12 DR
26,542.80 / 0.7335) (SQQQ.NDQ)

31/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/08/2021 12,975.00 74,196.12 DR
(SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 300 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 83.54 74,279.66 DR
2,226.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 95 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 26.46 74,306.12 DR
704.90/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 113: Sell 1500 SPXU @ $15.66 (USD - 1,038.84 75,344.96 DR
23,490.00/ 0.7317) (SPXU.ARCX)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,372.80 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,400.64 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 55.70 75,456.34 DR
1,484.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 500 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 139.23 75,595.57 DR
3,710.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,623.41 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021  Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,651.25 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,679.09 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,706.93 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,734.77 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,762.61 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,790.45 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021  Order 114: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 55.70 75,846.15 DR
1,484.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,873.99 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,901.83 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,929.67 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,957.51 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 75,985.35 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 113: Sell 1800 SPXU @ $15.66 (USD - 1,246.60 77,231.95 DR

28,188.00/0.7317) (SPXU.ARCX)
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16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 77,259.79 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 3000 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 835.38 78,095.17 DR
22,260.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 78,123.01 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 5 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 1.40 78,124.41 DR
37.10/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 113: Sell 1700 SPXU @ $15.66 (USD - 1,177.35 79,301.76 DR
26,622.00/0.7317) (SPXU.ARCX)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 27.84 79,329.60 DR
742.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Order 114: Sell 4000 SQQQ @ $7.42 (USD - 1,113.84 80,443.44 DR
29,680.00/0.7317) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 111 80,442.33 DR
81.50/0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 642 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 70.66 80,371.67 DR
5,232.30/0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 11.00 80,360.67 DR
815.00/ 0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 22.02 80,338.65 DR
1,630.00 / 0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 1200 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 132.09 80,206.56 DR
9,780.00/ 0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/09/2021 Order 117: Sell 7848 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 863.84 79,342.72 DR
63,961.20 / 0.7268) (SQQQ.NDQ)

22/09/2021 Order 110: Sell 10000 BBOZ @ $4.31 400.00 79,742.72 DR
(BBOZ.AX)

23/09/2021 Order 119: Sell 10000 SQQQ @ $7.815 (USD 621.20 80,363.92 DR
-78,150.00 / 0.7244) (SQQQ.NDQ)

29/09/2021 Order 121: Sell 1000 TQQQ @ $129.00 (USD 15,982.65 96,346.57 DR
-129,000.00 / 0.7254) (TQQQ.NYE)

30/09/2021 Order 123: Sell 1800 SQQQ @ $8.38 (USD - 109.62 96,456.19 DR
15,084.00 / 0.7206) (SQQQ.NDQ)

30/09/2021 Order 123: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $8.38 (USD - 12.18 96,468.37 DR
1,676.00 / 0.7206) (SQQQ.NDQ)

30/09/2021 Order 123: Sell 1482 SQQQ @ $8.38 (USD - 90.26 96,558.63 DR
12,419.16 / 0.7206) (SQQQ.NDQ)

30/09/2021 Order 123: Sell 608 SQQQ @ $8.38 (USD - 37.03 96,595.66 DR
5,095.04 / 0.7206) (SQQQ.NDQ)

30/09/2021 Order 123: Sell 1792 SQQQ @ $8.38 (USD - 109.14 96,704.80 DR
15,016.96 / 0.7206) (SQQQ.NDQ)

01/10/2021 Order 125: Sell 387 TQQQ @ $124.68 (USD - 2,226.86 98,931.66 DR
48,251.16 / 0.7211) (TQQQ.NYE)

05/10/2021 Order 127: Sell 180 TQQQ @ $125.1516 544.68 99,476.34 DR
(USD -22,527.29 / 0.7265) (TQQQ.NYE)

08/10/2021 Order 132: Sell 5330 SQQQ @ $8.15 (USD - 5,655.39 105,131.73 DR
43,439.50 / 0.7298) (SQQQ.NDQ)

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 6 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 0.90 105,132.63 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 796 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 119.40 105,252.03 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 400 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 60.00 105,312.03 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 63 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 9.45 105,321.48 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 675 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 101.25 105,422.73 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 248 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 37.20 105,459.93 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 100 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 15.00 105,474.93 DR

29/10/2021 Order 141: Sell 3 FMG @ $13.97 (FMG.AX) 0.45 105,475.38 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 1011 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 197.14 105,672.52 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 1124 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 219.18 105,891.70 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 291 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 56.75 105,948.45 DR
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12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 2017 LTR @ $1.5675 388.28 106,336.73 DR
(LTR.AX)

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 1500 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 292.50 106,629.23 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 1427 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 278.26 106,907.49 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 1500 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 292.50 107,199.99 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 249 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 48.55 107,248.54 DR

12/11/2021 Order 151: Sell 881 LTR @ $1.565 (LTR.AX) 171.80 107,420.34 DR

29/11/2021 Order 149: Sell 1067 CAA @ $7.46 (CAA.AX) 762.91 108,183.25 DR

29/11/2021 Order 149: Sell 2233 CAA @ $7.46 (CAA.AX) 1,356.10 109,539.35 DR

29/11/2021 Order 153: Sell 1925 AMO @ $0.405 48.12 109,587.47 DR
(AMO.AX)

29/11/2021 Order 153: Sell 13575 AMO @ $0.405 286.34 109,873.81 DR
(AMO.AX)

29/11/2021 Order 153: Sell 4500 AMO @ $0.405 90.00 109,963.81 DR
(AMO.AX)

14/12/2021 Order 155: Sell 7729 SQQQ @ $6.29 (USD - 7,336.61 117,300.42 DR
48,615.41 / 0.7104) (SQQQ.NDQ)

14/12/2021 Order 155: Sell 12271 SQQQ @ $6.29 (USD - 6,956.24 124,256.66 DR
77,184.59/ 0.7104) (SQQQ.NDQ)

21/12/2021 Contract Options BHP_E/20F22C39.01:xasx 60.08 124,196.58 DR
5081639921 (BHP.AX)

07/01/2022 Order 159: Sell 42000 SQQQ @ $6.47 (USD - 9,352.67 114,843.91 DR
271,740.00/0.7162) (SQQQ.NDQ)

07/01/2022 Order 159: Sell 18000 SQQQ @ $6.47 (USD - 13,830.26 101,013.65 DR
116,460.00 / 0.7162) (SQQQ.NDQ)

22/01/2022 Order 161: Sell 2000 SQQQ @ $41.7703 98,424.41 2,589.24 DR
(USD -83,540.60 / 0.7180) (SQQQ.NDQ)

29/01/2022 Order 163: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $45.25 (USD - 84.16 2,673.40 DR
4,525.00/0.7011) (SQQQ.NDQ)

29/01/2022 Order 163: Sell 700 SQQQ @ $45.25 (USD - 589.08 3,262.48 DR
31,675.00/0.7011) (SQQQ.NDQ)

29/01/2022 Order 163: Sell 1200 SQQQ @ $45.25 (USD - 1,009.84 4,272.32 DR
54,300.00/ 0.7011) (SQQQ.NDQ)

02/02/2022 Shares BHP:xasx 5122641900 (BHP.AX) 430.79 3,841.53 DR

10/02/2022 Order 169: Sell 1000 SRTY @ $51.30 (USD - 9,5664.12 13,405.65 DR
51,300.00/ 0.7175) (SRTY.ARCX)

10/02/2022 Order 168: Sell 1000 SDS @ $37.95 (USD - 2,422.69 15,828.34 DR
37,950.00/ 0.7175) (SDS.ARCX)

23/02/2022 Order 172: Sell 500 SQQQ @ $44.72 (USD - 5,863.18 9,965.16 DR
22,360.00 / 0.7235) (SQQQ.NDQ)

23/02/2022 Order 172: Sell 3000 SQQQ @ $44.721 (USD 45,153.81 35,188.65 CR
-134,163.00 / 0.7235) (SQQQ.NDQ)

23/02/2022 Order 172: Sell 500 SQQQ @ $44.72 (USD - 5,917.78 41,106.43 CR
22,360.00 / 0.7235) (SQQQ.NDQ)

25/02/2022 Order 175: Sell 109 SQQQ @ $48.50 (USD - 75.71 41,182.14 CR
5,286.50 / 0.7198) (SQQQ.NDQ)

25/02/2022 Order 175: Sell 38 SQQQ @ $48.50 (USD - 26.39 41,208.53 CR
1,843.00/ 0.7198) (SQQQ.NDQ)

25/02/2022 Order 175: Sell 1208 SQQQ @ $48.50 (USD - 839.11 42,047.64 CR
58,588.00 / 0.7198) (SQQQ.NDQ)

25/02/2022 Order 175: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $48.50 (USD - 69.46 42,117.10 CR
4,850.00/ 0.7198) (SQQQ.NDQ)

25/02/2022 Order 175: Sell 545 SQQQ @ $48.50 (USD - 378.58 42,495.68 CR
26,432.50/0.7198) (SQQQ.NDQ)

15/03/2022 Order 184: Sell 1000 SDS @ $44.715 (USD - 4,211.68 46,707.36 CR
44,715.00 / 0.7186) (SDS.ARCX)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 20 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 16.40 46,690.96 CR
844.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 8.20 46,682.76 CR
422.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 2 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 1.64 46,681.12 CR

84.40 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)
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17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 163.98 46,517.14 CR
8,440.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 4 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 3.28 46,513.86 CR
168.80/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 187: Sell 415 SRTY @ $52.00 (USD - 1,717.43 44,796.43 CR
21,580.00/ 0.7318) (SRTY.ARCX)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 40 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 32.80 44,763.63 CR
1,688.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022  Order 191: Sell 1 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.82 44,762.81 CR
42.20/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 5 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 4.10 44,758.71 CR
211.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 44,676.72 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 5 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 4.10 44,672.62 CR
211.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 44,590.63 CR
4,220.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 1 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.82 44,589.81 CR
42.20/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022  Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 44,507.82 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 7 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 5.74 44,502.08 CR
295.40/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 44,420.09 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 30 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 24.60 44,395.49 CR
1,266.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 44,313.50 CR
4,220.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 4 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 3.28 44,310.22 CR
168.80 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 187: Sell 60 SRTY @ $52.00 (USD - 248.30 44,061.92 CR
3,120.00/0.7318) (SRTY.ARCX)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 5 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 4.10 44,057.82 CR
211.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 57 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 46.74 44,011.08 CR
2,405.40 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 20 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 16.40 43,994.68 CR
844.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 8.20 43,986.48 CR
422.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 1 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.82 43,985.66 CR
42.20/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 3 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 2.46 43,983.20 CR
126.60 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 43,901.21 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 5 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 4.10 43,897.11 CR
211.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 43,815.12 CR
4,220.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 163.98 43,651.14 CR
8,440.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 1 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.82 43,650.32 CR
42.20/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 81.99 43,568.33 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 8.20 43,560.13 CR
422.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 500 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 409.95 43,150.18 CR
21,100.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 6.01 43,144.17 CR
8,440.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 3 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.90 43,145.07 CR
126.60/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 3.00 43,148.07 CR
422.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 10 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 3.00 43,151.07 CR

422.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)
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17/03/2022 Order 192: Sell 1000 SPXU @ $15.3209 148.13 43,002.94 CR
(USD -15,320.90 / 0.7318) (SPXU.ARCX)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 50 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 15.02 43,017.96 CR
2,110.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 2 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.60 43,018.56 CR
84.40/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 20 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 6.01 43,024.57 CR
844.00/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 83 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 24.93 43,049.50 CR
3,502.60 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 900 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 270.35 43,319.85 CR
37,980.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 100 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 30.04 43,349.89 CR
4,220.00 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 180 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 54.08 43,403.97 CR
7,596.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 23 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 6.91 43,410.88 CR
970.60/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 48 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 14.42 43,425.30 CR
2,025.60 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022  Order 191: Sell 16 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 4.81 43,430.11 CR
675.20 / 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 1 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 0.30 43,430.41 CR
42.20/0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 50 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 15.02 43,445.43 CR
2,110.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

17/03/2022 Order 187: Sell 100 SRTY @ $52.00 (USD - 413.83 43,031.60 CR
5,200.00 / 0.7318) (SRTY.ARCX)

17/03/2022 Order 191: Sell 200 SQQQ @ $42.20 (USD - 60.08 43,091.68 CR
8,440.00/ 0.7318) (SQQQ.NDQ)

